
Insurance Agent of Record RFP

Published March 27, 2024

Closes April 25, 2024, 2:00 p.m.

This list is comprised of actual proposers submitting a response.

Company Name Contact Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone E-mail

HUB International  Northwest, LLC Darrin Godfrey P.O. Box 10167 Eugene, OR 97440 541-654-8509 darrin.godfrey@hubinternational.com

Gold River Insurance

Shmuel Aschkenasy; Brenda 

Friedman 35 Park Gardens Court Spring Valley, NY 10977 718-298-2045 brendaf@goldriverinsurance.com

Arthur J. Gallagher (AJG) Risk Management Services LLC

Julie McCallum; Darin 

Puryear 777-108th Avenue NE #200 Bellevue, WA 98004

425-586-

1040;425-586-

1052

julie3_mccallum@ajg.com; 

darin_puryear@ajg.com

Read-Bentz, Inc. dba Gustafson Insurance Agency Tim Gustafson 541 NW 2nd Avenue Canby, OR 97013 503-266-2216 tim@gustafsonins.com

Brown & Brown Insurance Services, Inc.

Geoff Sinclair; Jessica 

Getman(pres) 601 SW 2nd Avenue, Suite 1200 Portland, OR 97204 503-274-6511

geoffrey.sinclair@bbrown.com; 

jessica.getman@bbrown.com

Wilson-Heirgood & Associates (WHA) Insurance Agency 

Inc.

Winslow Cervantes; Jeff 

Griffin pres 2930 Chad Drive, Suite 100 Eugene, OR 97408 541-284-5113

wcervantes@whainsurance.com; 

jgriffin@whainsurance.com
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